Proposed Rental Rate Schedule

Phoenix Temple Corporation

Masonic Family Rate Non-Masonic Private Rate
Private Event Event

2 Hrs. or Less $50 2 Hrs. or Less $100

2 to 4 Hrs. $75 2 to 4 Hrs. $150

Half Day (Up to 6 $125 Half Day (Up to 6 $250

Hrs.) Hrs)

Full Day (Over 6 Hrs.) $200 Full Day (Over 6 $400
Hours)

Cleaning Fee $200 Cleaning Fee $400




